
 

2022/2023 INTER-LAKES ATHLETIC STAFF 

Athletic Director  Sarah Dumais  sarah.dumais@interlakes.org                              
Athletic Trainer  Isabelle Forde  athletictrainer@interlakes.org   

High School Fall Coaches 
V Boys Soccer  Dan Curnyn  coach.curnyn@interlakes.org     
JV Boys Soccer  Josh Brown  coach.brown@interlakes.org   
V Football   Guy Donnelly  coach.donnelly@interlakes.org   
JV Football   Rob Stokes   coach.stokes@interlakes.org  
Coed Cross Country  Steve Olafsen  coach.olafsen@interlakes.org   
V Girls Soccer  Chelsea Crockett  coach.c.crockett@interlakes.org   
JV Girls Soccer  Brian Crockett  coach.b.crockett@interlakes.org   
Golf   Charles Kenney  meredithbay26@gmail.com   
V Volleyball  Randy Mattson  coach.mattson@interlakes.org   
JV Volleyball  Beth Doda   bethdoda24@gmail.com   
Middle School Fall Coaches 
Boys Soccer  Leo Greene  coach.greene@interlakes.org   
Football    
Football Asst.   
Cross Country  Tim Hayman  tim.hayman@interlakes.org   
Girls Soccer  Michael Moore  michael.moore@interlakes.org   
A Volleyball  Jocelyn Judge  Jocelyn.judge@interlakes.org   
B Volleyball  Rebecca Otis  rebecca.otis@interlakes.org   
High School Winter Coaches 
V Boys Basketball  Charles Femia  Charles.femia@interlakes.org   
JV Boys Basketball  Zach Swanson  coach.swanson@interlakes.org   
Asst. Boys Basketball  Alex Sobolov  alex.sobolov@interlakes.org   
Coed Nordic Skiing Asst. Steve Olafsen  obrnh1@gmail.com    
Coed Nordic Skiing   Rachel Bartlett  rachel.bartlett@interlakes.org   
V Girls Basketball  Luis Adorno  coach.adorno@interlakes.org   
JV Girls Basketball  Keith True   keith.true@interlakes.org   
V Ice Hockey  David Wheaton  dpwlaika333@gmail.com                                  
Middle School Winter Coaches                                                                                                                         
A Boys Basketball  Casey Downs  coach.downs@interlakes.org                                                            

B Boys Basketball  Quinn Taylor  coach.taylor@interlakes.org                                                            

C Boys Basketball  Joshua Brown  coach.brown@interlakes.org                                                          

Coed Nordic Skiing  Lynne Hart   lfhart12@gmail.com                                                             

A Girls Basketball  Clorissa Roode  clorissa.roode@interlakes.org                                                               

B Girls Basketball  Ashley Doten  coach.doten@interlakes.org                                                          

High School Spring Coaches                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

V Boys Baseball  Dan Curnyn  djcurnyn@plymouth.edu                                                                                

V Boys Lacrosse  Thomas Hurley  coach.hurley@interlakes.org                                                     

V Boys Tennis  William West  billwest.nh@gmail.com                                                                     

V Boys Track  George Frost  jumpfarfrost@gmail.com                                                             

V Girls Lacrosse  Beth Doda   bethdoda24@gmail.com                                                                        

V Girls Tennis  Jocelyn Judge  jocelyn.judge@interlakes.org                                                            

V Girls Track  Sandy Frost  sandyparksandrec@gmail.com                                                        

Middle School Spring Coaches                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Boys Baseball  Joshua Allen  coach.allen@interlakes.org                                                                

Track   Tim Hayman  tim.hayman@interlakes.org                                                            

Girls Softball          
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